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Sr
No.

Date Act Title

1999

 51. Tuesday, 3rd August, 1999 The Constitution (Sixteenth Amendment) Act, 1999

 50. Wednesday, 28th July, 1999 The Export Development Fund Act, 1999

 49. Tuesday, 20th July, 1999 The Companies (Amendment) Act, 1999

 48. Sunday, 4th April, 1999 The Capital Development Authority (Amendment) Act, 1999

 47. Tuesday, 30th March, 1999 The Sales Tax (Amendment) Act, 1999

 46. Tuesday, 30th March, 1999 The Customs (Amendment) Act, 1999

1998

 45.
Friday, 25th September,
1998

The Foreign Exchange (Temporary Restrictions) Act, 1998

 44. Tuesday, 30th June, 1998 The Finance Act, 1998

 43. Saturday, 7th February, 1998 The Contempt of Court (Amendment) Act, 1997

 42. Monday, 5th January, 1998 The National Fund for Cultural Heritage (Amendment) Act, 1997

1997

 41.
Wednesday, 24th December,
1997

The Suppression of Terrorist Activities (Special Courts) (Amendment) Act, 1997

 40. Friday, 19th December, 1997 The Securities and Exchange Commission of Pakistan Act, 1997

 39.
Monday, 15th December,
1997

The Census (Amendment) Act, 1997

 38.
Saturday, 13th December,
1997

The Regulation of Generation, Transmission and Distribution of Electric Power Act,
1997

 37.
Wednesday, 3rd December,
1997

The Pakistan Environment Protection Act, 1997

 36.
Wednesday, 3rd December,
1997

The Patents and Designs (Amendment) Act, 1997

 35.
Wednesday, 3rd December,
1997

The Negotiable Instruments (Amendment) Act, 1997
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 34.
Wednesday, 3rd December,
1997

The Imports and Exports (Control) (Amendment) Act, 1997

 33.
Wednesday, 3rd December,
1997

The Pakistan Fish Inspection and Quality Control Act, 1997

 32.
Monday, 1st December,
1997

The Agricultural Pesticides (Amendment) Act, 1997

 31.
Saturday, 1st November,
1997

The Supreme Court (Number of Judges) Act, 1997

 30.
Tuesday, 16th September,
1997

The Prime Minister's Salary, Allowances and Privileges (Amendment) Act, 1997

 29.
Tuesday, 16th September,
1997

The President's Salary, Allowances and Privileges (Amendment) Act, 1997 -1

 28.
Tuesday, 16th September,
1997

The President's Salary, Allowances and Privileges (Amendment) Act, 1997 -2

 27. Saturday, 23rd August, 1997 The Pakistan Standards and Quality Control Authority (Amendment) Act, 1997

 26. Friday, 22nd August, 1997 The Federal Judicial Academy Act, 1997

 25. Saturday, 16th August, 1997 The Anti-Terrorism Act, 1997

 24. Tuesday, 8th July, 1997 The Pakistan Rangers (Amendment) Act, 1997

 23. Monday, 7th July, 1997 The Control of Narcotic Substances Act, 1997

 22. Thursday, 3rd July, 1997 The Constitution (Fourteenth Amendment) Act, 1997

 21. Thursday, 3rd July, 1997 The Legal Reforms Act, 1997

 20. Monday, 30th June, 1997 The Finance Act, 1997

 19. Saturday, 21st June, 1997 The Marriages (Prohibition of Wasteful Expenses) Act, 1997

 18. Saturday, 7th June, 1997 The Service Tribunals (Amendment) Act, 1997

 17. Saturday, 7th June, 1997 The Banks (Nationalization) (Amendment) Act, 1997

 16. Saturday, 7th June, 1997 The Central Depositories Act, 1997

 15. Saturday, 7th June, 1997 The National University of Sciences and Technology Act, 1997

 14. Saturday, 31st May, 1997 The Ehtesab Act, 1997

 13. Saturday, 31st May, 1997 The Zakat and Ushr (Amendment) Act, 1997

 12. Saturday, 31st May, 1997 The General Clauses (Amendment) Act, 1997

 11. Saturday, 31st May, 1997 The State Bank of Pakistan (Amendment) Act, 1997

 10. Saturday, 31st May, 1997 The Banking Companies (Amendment) Act, 1997

 9. Saturday, 31st May, 1997
The Banking Companies (Recovery of Loans, Advances, Credits and Finances) Act,
1997

 8. Saturday, 31st May, 1997 The Offences in Respect of Banks (Special Courts) (Amendment) Act, 1997

 7. Wednesday, 21st May, 1997 The Decorations (Amendment) Act, 1997

 6. Wednesday, 23rd April, 1997 The Family Courts (Amendment) Act, 1997

 5. Wednesday, 16th April, 1997 The Offence of Zina (Enforcement of Hudood) (Amendment) Act, 1997
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 4. Saturday, 12th April, 1997 The Anti Narcotics Force Act, 1997

 3. Saturday, 12th April, 1997 The Territorial Waters and Maritime Zones (Amendment) Act, 1997

 2. Thursday, 10th April, 1997 The Criminal Law (Amendment) Act, 1997

 1. Thursday, 3rd April, 1997 The Constitution (Thirteenth Amendment) Act, 1997
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